FR

NE#R
NERK
NE#R
NERK
NE#R
NERK
NE#R
NER
TVE#R
NER
TVE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
TVE#R
NER
FAR

NER
TLE#R
NER
NVE#R
NER
NVE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
NVE#R
NLE#R
FAR

TVE#R
NLE#R
TVE#R
NVE#R
FR

NLE#R
TVE#R
NLE#R
TVE#R
NLE#R
TVE#R
NE#R
TLVEAR
NE#R
TLVEAR
NE#R
TLVEAR
NE#R
TLVEAR
NE#R
TLVEAR

R JRE55%
19t
19t
19t
19t
19t
19t
19t
19t
13t
19t
13t
19t
13t
19t
13t
19t
4R JRESIE
29t
2
29t
2
29t
2
29t
2
29t
2
29t
2
29t
2
29t
2
29t
2
29t
4R FRESI%
39t
3
39t
3
IR JBESIR
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431

INEt
2,100
1,145
1,925
1,590
2,045
2,000
2,010
1,460
1,760
1,510
2,035
2,055
2,095
2,005
1,875
2,085

NaEt
2,060
2,075
2,055
2,080
1,135
2,095
2,085
1,165
2,045
1,835
2,075

995
1,860
2,025
1,195
1,610
2,010

795
1,990

INET

880
1,170
1,195
1,765

INEt
2,065
2,045
2,055
1,200

820
1,835
2,075
2,100
1,350
1,575
2,010
2,045
2,030
2,020
1,765
1,170



NER
TVE#R
NER
TLVE#R
NER
FAR

NER
TVE#R
NER
TLVE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
FAR

NER
TLE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER
TLE#R
NER

431
431
431
431
431
AR JRESIE
5h1
5hF
5h1
5t
5ht
5t
5ht
5t
5ht
5t
5ht
4R JRESIE
69t
6t
69t
6t
69t
6t
69t

31
32
33
35
37

14
23
24
27
30
32
34
35
36

14
23
27
32

2,085
1,985
1,960
1,380
290
INET
865
1,185
360
1,800
420
1,965
585
1,145
365
2,070
1,750
INET
2,055
2,055
1,065
2,065
1,650
1,235
490



