

年級	班級	座號	小計
九年級	1班	1	2,100
九年級	1班	6	1,145
九年級	1班	7	1,925
九年級	1班	10	1,590
九年級	1班	11	2,045
九年級	1班	12	2,000
九年級	1班	14	2,010
九年級	1班	21	1,460
九年級	1班	24	1,760
九年級	1班	26	1,510
九年級	1班	29	2,035
九年級	1班	30	2,055
九年級	1班	31	2,095
九年級	1班	32	2,005
九年級	1班	33	1,875
九年級	1班	35	2,085
年級	班級	座號	小計
九年級	2班	1	2,060
九年級	2班	3	2,075
九年級	2班	5	2,055
九年級	2班	7	2,080
九年級	2班	10	1,135
九年級	2班	11	2,095
九年級	2班	13	2,085
九年級	2班	14	1,165
九年級	2班	15	2,045
九年級	2班	24	1,835
九年級	2班	26	2,075
九年級	2班	28	995
九年級	2班	29	1,860
九年級	2班	30	2,025
九年級	2班	32	1,195
九年級	2班	33	1,610
九年級	2班	34	2,010
九年級	2班	35	795
九年級	2班	36	1,990
年級	班級	座號	小計
九年級	3班	1	880
九年級	3班	2	1,170
九年級	3班	12	1,195
九年級	3班	37	1,765
年級	班級	座號	小計
九年級	4班	2	2,065
九年級	4班	3	2,045
九年級	4班	4	2,055
九年級	4班	5	1,200
九年級	4班	8	820
九年級	4班	9	1,835
九年級	4班	11	2,075
九年級	4班	12	2,100
九年級	4班	14	1,350
九年級	4班	21	1,575
九年級	4班	22	2,010
九年級	4班	23	2,045
九年級	4班	24	2,030
九年級	4班	28	2,020
九年級	4班	29	1,765
九年級	4班	30	1,170

九年級	4班		31	2,085
九年級	4班		32	1,985
九年級	4班		33	1,960
九年級	4班		35	1,380
九年級	4班		37	290
年級	班級	座號		小計
九年級	5班		4	865
九年級	5班		5	1,185
九年級	5班		14	360
九年級	5班		23	1,800
九年級	5班		24	420
九年級	5班		27	1,965
九年級	5班		30	585
九年級	5班		32	1,145
九年級	5班		34	365
九年級	5班		35	2,070
九年級	5班		36	1,750
年級	班級	座號		小計
九年級	6班		2	2,055
九年級	6班		4	2,055
九年級	6班		5	1,065
九年級	6班		14	2,065
九年級	6班		23	1,650
九年級	6班		27	1,235
九年級	6班		32	490